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U-19 Championship
2023/24 7th round, Match #51

Friday, 17.09.2023, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 23°C.

* %

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Surkis Viacheslav
Husiev Oleksii
Balaba Nazar (C)
Mykhavko Taras
Dykyi Denys
Ishchenko Danylo
Osypenko Kyrylo
Tsarenko Anton
Kremchanin Dmytrii
Matkevych Andrii
Ponomarenko Matvii

Substitutes

1
5
6
18
23
16
9
24
29
17
13
19

Hudymenko Nikita
Syzoniuk Yehor
Kotukha Ivan
Salenko Roman
Vasylets Maksym
Yanchyshyn Nazar
Lobko Vitalii
Herych Vladyslav
Kuzyk Liubomyr
Kalyn Vladyslav
Korobov Maksym
Pashko Kyrylo

Coach
Kostiuk lhor

Referee:

Bondar Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Bashkirov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Rushchak Serhii
4th Official:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl

1:0
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«Vorskla» Poltava

31
26
35
8

27
4

10
11
40
18
19

Yashchenko Dmytro
Prus Stanislav (C)
Izotov Danylo
Bahinskyi Nikita
Korsun lllia
Odentsov Mykyta
Kretsul Dmytro
Bulhatov Demyd
Halas Taras
Serdiuk Artem
Buhai Vadym

Substitutes

1

22
33
50
3

16
77
80
89

Pruhlo Mykhailo
Romanets Eduard
Selin Denys
Horobets Artem
Krokhmal Nikita
Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
Kukhta Maksym
Riazantsev Yaroslav
Kasymov Bohdan

Coach
Baranov Vasyl
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 7th round, Match #51
Friday, 17.09.2023, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 23°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 1:0 «Vorskla» Poltava
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii ~ (®) 19'
37 Tsarenko Anton ,
24 Herych Vladyslav N 46
. 19 Buhai Vadym
46 N 80 Riazantsev Yaroslav
20 Husiev Oleksii 54'
2 Mykhavko Taras 59
59' 18 Serdiuk Artem
\ 26 Prus Stanislav
64 N 22 Romanets Eduard
\ 18 Serdiuk Artem
64 L 16 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
15 Dykyi Denys 64'
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii ,
18 Salenko Roman N 65
22 Osypenko Kyrylo ,
16 Yanchyshyn Nazar N >
40 Halas Taras
75' t
77 Kukhta Maksym
10 Matkevych Andrii ,
17 Kalyn Vladyslav N s
35 Izotov Danylo
80 1 )
33 Selin Denys
11 Ponomarenko Matvii ,
9 Lobko Vitalii ¥ 80
9 Lobko Vitalii 86'
90! 16 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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